ChibaSono & Chiba
Fine Needle
Aspiration Biopsy
MADE IN GERMANY
360 degree graduations on the first
20 mm of the needle
  Optimised ultrasound visibility
of needle shaft 1

retaining clip and wings
Chiba
with beveled tip, depth
stop, depth markings,
retaining clip and wings
Chiba
with US tip, retaining clip
and wings
ChibaSono
with US tip, Cornerstone
Reflectors, depth markings
and wings
Size Item no. PU
22G x 50 mm (2") 530S070050 25
22G x 90 mm (3 1/2") 530S070090 25
22G x 100 mm (4") 530S070100 25
22G x 125 mm (5") 530S070125 10
22G x 150mm (6") 530S070150 10
22G x 220 mm (8 2/3") 530S070220 10
20G x 90 mm (3 1/2") 530S095090 25
20G x 120 mm (4 3/4") 530S095120 10
20G x 150 mm (6") 530S095150 10
20G x 220 mm (8 2/3") 530S095220 10
18G x 150 mm (6") 530S120150 10
Size Item no. PU
22G x 90 mm (3 1/2") 201S070090 25
22G x 120 mm (4 3/4") 201S070120 10
22G x 150 mm (6") 201S070150 10
Size Item no. PU
22G x 120 mm (4 3/4") 202S070120 10
22G x 150 mm (6") 202S070150 10
22G x 220 mm (8 2/3") 202S070220 10
20G x 120 mm (4 3/4") 202S095120 10
20G x 150 mm (6") 202S095150 10
20G x 220 mm (8 2/3") 202S095220 10
20G x 280 mm (11") 202S095280 10
Size Item no. PU
22G x 220 mm (8 2/3") 200S070220 10
pajunk.com
X